— -T B XiA S- -
Droam Big Pl Havad

ay

Annual Agreement Change Order Worksheet

EXHIBIT A

Possible Contract Years

5

Annual Contract VValue

Original Annual Contract Value $ 60,000.00 Original Max Potential VValue $ 300,000.00
25% Maximum Increase $ 15,000.00 Max Possible Value $ 375,000.00
Max Possible Annual Contract Value $ 75,000.00 Current Total Value $ 360,000.00
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T Dollar Value each on each Contract Term B
Contract Action i Initial Term Renewal 1 Renewal 2 Renewal 3 Renewal 4
Change Order #1 $ - | $1500000 $ 1500000 $ 1500000 $ 15,000.00
Renewal 2 $ i $ i $ i $ i $ i
Renewal 3 $ i $ i $ i $ i $ i
Renewal 4 $ i $ i $ i $ i $ i
Percentage Change 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00%
Total of Changes| $ - $ 15,000.00: % 15,000.00: % 15,000.00:% 15,000.00
PREVIOUS TERM
Annual Contract Value $ 60,000.00
CURRENT TERM
Annual Contract Value $ 75,000.00
FUTURE TERM $ 75,000.00:% 75,000.00| % 75,000.00




